BUILT ON MOVEMENT
BUILT ON
MOVEMENT
SELECTED PRODUCT
RANGE
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Design, manufacture and sub-
sequent National Association of

Dimensions
(L x W x H)
(mm)
TOP
Attachment
Bolts
TOP Bolt
Centres
(mm)
BOTTOM
Attachment
Bolts
BOTTOM
Bolt Centres
(mm)
BGSU-100-0/40 100 40 0 40 220 x 190 x 79 4-M16 8.8 100 x 100 4-M16 8.8 50 x 50
BGSU-200-0/40 200 60 0 40 260 x 230 x 90 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150 4-M16 8.8 75 x 75
BGSU-300-0/40 300 80 0 40 285 x 270 x 96 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150 4-M16 8.8 100 x 100
BGSU-400-0/40 400 80 0 40 320 x 290 x 96 4-M16 8.8 200 x 200 4-M16 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-500-0/40 500 100 0 40 355 x 320 x 96 4-M20 8.8 250 x 250 4-M20 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-600-0/40 600 120 0 40 375 x 340 x 96 4-M20 8.8 250 x 250 4-M20 8.8 150 x 150
BGSU-700-0/40 700 0 40
BGSU-800-0/40 800 0 40
BGSU-900-0/40 900 0 40
BGSU-1000-0/40 1000 0 40
INTRODUCTION
Granor® BGSU bearings are de-
signed to allow movement in one
direction while restraining uplift. These